
OPEN STUDIO WITH 
CARRIE RADZEVICIUS

ALL WELCOME, PLEASE ENTER!

Botanical inks • Sculpture • Stop-motion film  
Learn about circular systems and resilience cycles 



OPEN STUDIO 
Dabble around with botanical inks, assemble a 
sculpture made from found objects, participate in 
creating a stop-motion film and learn about circular 
systems and resilience cycles. All welcome!

URBAN FORAGING WALKS 
Explore the urban wildlife of Teneriffe and its  
surrounds to create a deeper understanding of  
the local urban community and establish new 
connections to place.

DAILY SCHEDULE OF ACTIVITIES

MORNING AFTERNOON

Monday 1 August Urban Foraging Walk 1–2:30pm

Thursday 4 August Urban Foraging Walk 9–10:30am Open Studio 1–3pm

Friday 5 August Urban Foraging Walk 9–10:30am Open Studio 1–3pm

Saturday 6 August Open Studio 9am–12pm

Sunday 7 August Open Studio 9am–12pm

Monday 8 August Urban Foraging Walk 9–10:30am

Wednesday 10 August
EKKA DAY ACTIVITIES:  
Make a stop motion from found objects, learn about botanical inks and circular systems.  
Mini Showbags for participants (limited so get in early!). From 9am–12pm and 1–3pm.

Thursday 11 August Open Studio 9am–12pm

Friday 12 August Open Studio 9am–12pm

Saturday 13 August Open Studio 9am–12pm Film screening 6–8pm
BYO Picnic

No bookings required. If the door is open please come on in!


